
Home 
Tournaments 

Upcoming Events 
Stats 

Alumni 
Photo Gallery 

Contact Us 

 

May 17-18, 2014 • Tallahassee, FL 

131% Return 
2014 Spring/Summer Tour Results 
Capital City 

     

   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.emeraldcoasttour.com/home.html
http://www.emeraldcoasttour.com/tournament-schedule.html
http://www.emeraldcoasttour.com/upcoming-events.html
http://www.emeraldcoasttour.com/tournament-results.html
http://www.emeraldcoasttour.com/alumni.html
http://www.emeraldcoasttour.com/photo-gallery.html
http://www.emeraldcoasttour.com/contact-us.html
http://tallahassee.cumulusradio.com/ALookAtOurStations/OurTeam/tabid/119/Default.aspx
http://www.wealthmanagement.ml.com/wm/system/viewfapage.aspx?pageurl=beck_ervin_grant
http://www.cabotlodgethomasvilleroad.com/
http://www.visittallahassee.com/
http://www.nicstoggery.com/
http://www.emeraldcoasttour.com/home.html


Julian Suri Takes the Capital City Classic 

 

Julian Suri of Jacksonville FL shot 67-68-135 to win the two day Capital City Classic. His 
final hole birdie was good enough for a one shot win over Chase Blaich of Defuniak 
Springs FL. Chase shot 70-66-136. His final hole bogey and Suri’s birdie was the 
difference. This was Sur’s first event on the Emerald Coast Tour. He collected $1600 for 
the win and a Blazer sponsored by Nic’s Toggery of Tallahassee FL.  Ben Bates finished 
third with rounds of 68-71-139. Kyle Sapp finished fourth with a 68-72-140. 

 

The pro Am was won by Geno Celano; Kyle Sapp, Donnie Dye, and Jimmy Jordan 
 
Thanks to Dale Brown for his help with the event and Marcus Beck with Merrill Lynch.  
 
 
 
 
 



Final Results 

Julian Suri 
Chase Blaich 
Ben Bates 
Kyle Sapp 
David Miller 
Marcus Beck A 
Thomas Joiner 
Geno Celano 
Wayne Stone A 
Tony Milton A 

67 
70 
68 
68 
72 
74 
73 
78 
80 
89 

68 
66 
71 
72 
69 
73 
75 
72 
76 
87 

 

135 
136 
139 
140 
142 
147 
148 
150 
156 
176 

$1,600  
$1,000  
$700  
$400  

 
 
 
 
 

Jacksonville FL 
De Funiak Springs FL 
Havana FL 
Gardendale AL 
Daphne AL 
Tallahassee FL 
Tallahassee FL 
Destin FL 
Birmingham AL 
Tallahassee FL 

 


	May 17-18, 2014 • Tallahassee, FL
	131% Return
	2014 Spring/Summer Tour Results Capital City


