

Home Tournaments Upcoming Events Stats Alumni Photo Gallery Contact Us

May 17-18, 2014 • Tallahassee, FL

131% Return

2014 Spring/Summer Tour Results Capital City



Julian Suri Takes the Capital City Classic



Julian Suri of Jacksonville FL shot 67-68-135 to win the two day Capital City Classic. His final hole birdie was good enough for a one shot win over Chase Blaich of Defuniak Springs FL. Chase shot 70-66-136. His final hole bogey and Suri's birdie was the difference. This was Sur's first event on the Emerald Coast Tour. He collected \$1600 for the win and a Blazer sponsored by Nic's Toggery of Tallahassee FL. Ben Bates finished third with rounds of 68-71-139. Kyle Sapp finished fourth with a 68-72-140.



The pro Am was won by Geno Celano; Kyle Sapp, Donnie Dye, and Jimmy Jordan Thanks to Dale Brown for his help with the event and Marcus Beck with Merrill Lynch.

Final Results

Julian Suri	67	68	135	\$1,600	Jacksonville FL
Chase Blaich	70	66	136	\$1,000	De Funiak Springs FL
Ben Bates	68	71	139	\$700	Havana FL
Kyle Sapp	68	72	140	\$400	Gardendale AL
David Miller	72	69	142		Daphne AL
Marcus Beck A	74	73	147		Tallahassee FL
Thomas Joiner	73	75	148		Tallahassee FL
Geno Celano	78	72	150		Destin FL
Wayne Stone A	80	76	156		Birmingham AL
Tony Milton A	89	87	176		Tallahassee FL